www.shrinktech.com | sales@shrinktech.com | SHRINKTECH® 27
Overview of applications for heat shrink tubing
The right heat shrink tube
The 80:20 rule means that a heat shrink tube should shrink by a maximum of 80% and a minimum of 20%.
For example: A cable with a diameter of 5 mm is to be wrapped in heat shrinkable tubing. In theory
both sizes 6/2 and 12/4 would be suitablesince the required diameter of 5 mm lies with in the shrink
range of both tube sizes.
Maximum shrink (100%)

 � Very flexible
 � Material:
modified polyolefin
 � Colour:
black, other colors available on request
 � Packaging:
spool
ST3XA
ShrinkTech® dual wall tubing with adhesive
Article No.
Internal diameter (mm) Wall thickness
fully recovered
(mm)
Spools (m) Shape
Min.as supplied Max. fully recovered
ST3XA-030 3.0 1.0 1.0 + 0.50 150 O
ST3XA-048 4.8 1.6 1.0 + 0.50 75 O
ST3XA-060 6.0 2.0 1.0 + 0.60 75 O
ST3XA-090 9.0 3.0 1.4 + 0.60 75 O
ST3XA-120 12.0 4.0 1.6 + 0.70 50 O
ST3XA-180 18.0 6.0 2.1 + 0.80 50 O
ST3XA-240 24.0 8.0 2.5 + 1.10 30 O
ST3XA-390 39.0 13.0 2.5 + 1.20 30 O
RoHS
90°C - 200°C
+125°C
-55°C